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Presentation Outline

 Characteristics of the market

 How it functions and the players

 Trends and issues

 The ‘Perfect Storm’

 Looking forward



Natural gas is the fuel of the future

18%18%

24%

21%

41%

9%
37%0

20

40

60

80

100

120

North

America

Western

Europe

EE/FSU Other Asia Middle East Africa Latin

America

Other

Nuclear

Coal

Oil

Natural Gas

Source: EIA

Tcf



North America – World’s Largest Market
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North America – Lowest R/P

Proved Reserves
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US Producers – Diluted Market
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US Natural Gas Markets

Pre 1978 - Value Chain Regulation

* * *

* Regulated Pricing
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US Natural Gas Markets

Pipelines

Marketers

Current - Transportation, distribution and storage services unbundled.
   Emergence of wholesale marketers
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North American Gas Sales By Marketer
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Natural Gas – the major demand areas

Source: EIA/PIRA
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Integrated
Energy
Traders

Dynamic changes in competitive landscape
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BP differentiated position
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World Class Trading Skills
Risk Management Expertise

NGL Leadership
Advantaged Generation Sites

Progas
IGI

Energy East

Green Mountain
Cove Pt.

Texas City

Disti
nctiv

enessStrong Supply Position

Trip
led Gas Sales Volumes,

Created leading Power T
rading Group

 Trip
led Gross Margin since 1999

Trans Canada Pipelines

Nova Scotia Resources

RG&E
LNG Terminals and imports



14

220

145

50

80

95

140

23566

54

1999 2002 2005

Power

Closed

340
365 380

Open competition

Gas

. . . has  created a large profit opportunity

Size of open markets end use
$ Billions

Market changes creating opportunities



Future Natural Gas Demand

• Demand for gas is expected to continue to grow led by power generation.

• Over 90% of new generation projects are gas-fired.

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1
9
9
7

2
0
0
0

2
0
0
3

2
0
0
6

2
0
0
9

2
0
1
2

2
0
1
5

2
0
1
8

B
c
f/
d

EIA Demand Forecast



U.S. Supply and Demand
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• Each year 7-8 bcf/d of deliverability must be added, 1 for demand growth, 6-7 to replace declines.

• At a constant R/P ratio, North America must replace 120% of production to meet a 2% demand growth.
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Supply Growth Forecasts

2000-2010 Growth - U.S.
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Winter 2000-2001



Natural gas supply across U.S. reached an
inflexion point

 Short term deliverability constraints
 Prices discouraged drilling
 Low returns for independent sector

 Demand strong
 Strong economy
 Natural gas is fuel of choice
 State-by-state deregulation

THE MARKET WORKED EFFICIENTLY



The Market Responds – Supply
US Drilling vs Prices

12 Month Averages
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Market Projects Response to Industry Actions
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Storage Levels are Rebounding
US Storage Levels
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 Natural gas market in better position heading into
winter heating season.

 Natural gas demand increasing.

 Future stability of market depends on producers
overcoming some supply barriers.

Natural Gas outlook - Conclusions

Source: Natural Gas Supply Association



Post 9-11 issues

 The economy:
 Magnitude of downturn
 Duration of downturn

 Energy Policy moves to
National Security

 LNG
 The need for education

 Alaska
 Pipeline
 ANWR

 Decelerating deregulation

 Enron reverberations

 Coal Vs gas Vs nuclear
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Chicago Hub

Alberta Hub

Alberta to Market
Pipeline System (B-C) :
New-Build and/or Expansion

NGL Extraction Facility:
Removal of C2+

Alaska to Alberta
Pipeline System (A-B) :
– Buried, High Pressure, Chilled Pipeline
– Intermediate Compression
– Block Valve Stations
– Intermediate Pigging Facilities

Gas Treatment Facility
(Prudhoe Bay) :
Removal of Acid Gases -
CO2, H2S
Compress / Chill gas to
P/L entry conditions

Overall Project Scope


